
RACE Provisional  Grid Progression

Drivers Progression
Grid

Position
Race
ResultNr

P+2L

 1 37 P+2L 8 (11) 13 (17) 5 (6)Romain BELLETESTE

 2 33 P+2L 7 (9) 14 (18) 7 (9)Patrick JACK

 3 1 P+2L 6 (8) 8 (10) 2 (2)Claudio RODDARO

 4 60 P+2L 5 (8) 9 (12) 4 (4)Carlos de QUESADA

 5 61 P+2L 4 (6) 10 (13) 6 (7)Jim NORMAN

 6 86 P+2L 4 (5) 12 (15) 8 (10)Eric MESTDAGH

 7 35 P+2L 3 (3) 4 (4) 1 (1)Armand MILLE

 8 69 P+2L 3 (4) 6 (7) 3 (3) Mr JOHN OF B

 9 50 P+2L -2 (-3) 7 (9) 9 (12)Stephan JOEBSTL

 10 170 P+2L -5 (-10) 5 (6) 10 (16)Bruno PEREIRA

 11 42 P+2L -8 (-16) 3 (3) 11 (19)David HART

 12 70 P+2L -10 (-20) 2 (2) 12 (22)Jan MAGNUSSEN
   Not classified:

 13 160 P+2L -2 (-14) 11 (14) 13 (NC)Jean-François BESSON

 14 124 P+2L -13 (-29) 1 (1) 14 (NC)Emile BREITTMAYER
   Not started

 15 14 P+2L - (-) 15 (35) 15 (NS)Olivier BREITTMAYER

P-2L

 1 54 P-2L 3 (9) 11 (27) 8 (18)Alan PURBRICK

 2 19 P-2L 1 (3) 2 (8) 1 (5)Rolf SIGRIST

 3 16 P-2L 1 (3) 3 (11) 2 (8)Serge KRIKNOFF

 4 44 P-2L 1 (5) 4 (16) 3 (11)Rory JACK

 5 80 P-2L 1 (6) 5 (19) 4 (13)Daniel ROUSTAN

 6 24 P-2L 1 (5) 8 (22) 7 (17)François BOURDIN

 7 27 P-2L 1 (2) 10 (25) 9 (23)John SHELDON

 8 13 P-2L 1 (8) 12 (34) 11 (26)Oren NATAF

 9 36 P-2L - (5) 6 (20) 6 (15)Jürgen RUDOLPH

 10 34 P-2L -1 (-) 9 (24) 10 (24)Patrick SOURY

 11 199 P-2L -4 (-9) 1 (5) 5 (14)Jamie CONSTABLE
   Not classified:

 12 31 P-2L -5 (-12) 7 (21) 12 (NC)Christophe VAN RIET

GT1

 1 10 GT1 4 (7) 7 (32) 3 (25)Juergen WESTPHAL

 2 6 GT1 3 (9) 5 (30) 2 (21)Kurt THIEL

 3 11 GT1 1 (6) 2 (26) 1 (20)Frederic WAKEMAN

 4 51 GT1 -1 (1) 3 (28) 4 (27)Frédéric DI EGIDIO
   Not classified:

 5 71 GT1 1 (1) 8 (33) 7 (NC)Lars ROLNER

 6 66 GT1 -1 (-) 4 (29) 5 (NC)Jean-François DECAUX

 7 21 GT1 -5 (-8) 1 (23) 6 (NC)Detlef VON DER LIECK
   Not started

 8 73 GT1 -2 (-3) 6 (31) 8 (NS)David NOGAREDA ESTIVILL
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